NOTE: For safety

reasons, children are not

allowed in the center.

Materials
Regular Stock Items:
Banners
Binders, Spiral

3/8 inch

1/2 inch

5/8 inch

3/4 inch

1 inch

Binders, Steel

1/8” - 1/4”
3/8” - 1/2”
5/8” - 3/4”
11/4”-11/2"

Buttons (Key chain)
Buttons (Magnetic)
Buttons (Pin-back)
Button Patterns
Clasp Envelopes

9x12

10x 15
Construction Paper

9x12

12 x 18
File Folders

Colored

Manila
Flash Cards
Incentive Charts
Index Cards

3x5

4x6
Laminating
Library Pockets
Loose Leaf Rings

1 inch

1% inch

2 inch
Paper Fasteners

small

medium

large

Prices

$4.00 ft.

15 ea
20 ea
.25 ea
.30 ea
40 ea

.80 ea
.85 ea
.90 ea

$1.00 ea
35 ea
25 ea
25 ea
Olea

15 ea
.20 ea

.05 ea
.10 ea

20 ea
15 ea
.05 ea
1.00 ea

.05 ea
10 ea
25 ft
20 ea

.15 ea
20 ea

25ea

.02 ea
.03 ea
.05 ea

Professional Learning Department
Make-It / Take-It Center Price List
Hours of Operation
Monday-Thursday 4:30pm — 7:30pm

Transfer funds to line item #:

Date:

Qty. Total Materials Prices Qty. Total
Pencils 10 ea
Pencil Cap Erasers .05 ea
Pocket Folders .30 ea
Pocket Fold.(3prong) 35 ea
Poster (18” x 24™) $6.00 ea
w/laminating $6.50 ea
Poster (24” x 36”) $12.00 ea
w/ laminating $12.75 ea
Posterboard (white) .50 ea
Posterboard (met.) 1.00 ea
Posterboard (colors) 75 ea
Copies 10 ea
Sentence Strips 10 ea
Other:
Foam Sheets $.60 ea
Magnetic Sheets $3.00 ea
Sponge Sheets $2.50 ea
Static Cling Sheets .70 ea
Ruffleboard .60 ea
Self-Adhesive Sheets $2.50
Miscellaneous Items
Blank Books .90 ea
Calendar Sheets .85 ea.
Craft Sticks (large) .03 ea
Craft Sticks (small) .02 ea
Designer Pencils 15ea
Erasers (large) .05 ea
Erasers (small) .03 ea
Keychains 15 ea
Mini Stamps 30 ea
Rulers 25ea
Sticker .20 ea
Bookmarks 10 ea
Color Posters 12.00 ea.
Other:
Name:
Location:
Cash: Total:
Check #: (Make check payable to CCPS)
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